
-  V A K A N T I E P R O G R A M M A  -  

M I K M A K S U R I N G A R L A A N

K E R S T V A K A N T I E  2 0 2 4

Maandag

Dinsdag

Woensdag

Donderdag

Vrijdag

23-12-24

24-12-24

25-12-24

26-12-24

27-12-24

Jump in

Schaatsen



-  V A K A N T I E P R O G R A M M A  -  

M I K M A K S U R I N G A R L A A N

K E R S T V A K A N T I E  2 0 2 4

Maandag

Dinsdag

Woensdag

Donderdag

Vrijdag

30-12-24

31-12-24

01-01-24

02-01-24

03-01-24

Glow-Golf

Museum


	Dia 1
	Dia 2

